

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>4th and final bill</u>					
Name of work: Construction of Road from Mughraha P.C.C Path To Nawada Taluk					
N/Agency: Rajukumar Singh					
Ag No: 01/MMSS/ 2021 ²⁰²² /430/122					
Date of Start: 10.12.2021					
Date of Comp: 09.12.2022					

①	PLU B/W in ch (123)				
	$2 \times 6.00 \times 0.40 \times 0.60$				$= 2.88 \text{ m}^3$
②	PLU P.C.C M20 over Top of Parapet				
	$= 2 \times 6.00 \text{ m}$				12.00 m^2
③	PLU plastering in ch (123)				
	$2 \times 2 \times 6.00 \times 0.60$				14.40 m^2
	$2 \times 1 \times 6.00 \times 0.40$				4.80 m^2
	$2 \times 2 \times 0.40 \times 0.60$				0.96 m^2
					20.16 m^2
④	bor dentel two coat with finish de all over				
	$2 \times 2 \times 6.00 \times 0.60$				14.40 m^2
	$2 \times 1 \times 6.00 \times 0.40$				4.80 m^2
	$2 \times 2 \times 0.40 \times 0.60$				0.96 m^2
					20.16 m^2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1. E/D in excavation in Rd					
14 (1) P-34					
31.30 m ³ @ 304.00/m ³ R					9515.00
2. Plv m15 concrete in Connelly in Rd					
14 (2) P-34					
4.10 m ³ @ 5725.00/m ³ R					23473.00
3. Plv m20 concrete in Rd					
14 (3) P-34					
30.32 m ³ @ 6430.00/m ³ R					194958.00
4. Plv and laying 600 mm dia R.C.C. Home R.R.					
14 (4) P-34					
15.00 met @ 1820.00/m R					27300.00
5. Plv two coat painting with Bond					
14 (5) P-34					
78.34 m ² @ 100.00/m ² R					7834.00
6. Plv 1.5 mm thick painted plaster					
14 (6) P-34					
16.32 m ² @ 52.00/m ² R					849.00
7. Plv 60 mm Bm fill in & Ret. Rd					
24 (7) P-34					
4.520 Km @ 4450.00/km R					20114.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>14</u> Const of Subgrade and earthen shoulders					
2ta (14) P-36					
3519.22 m ³ @ 180.00/m ³ R 633460.00					
<u>15</u> P/W and Dressing typical 10% + 10% - 10% band					
1ta (15) P-36 - 02 Nos					
1ta (7) P-42 - 02 Nos					
04 Nos					
@ R 10260.00 each R 41040.00					
<u>16</u> P/W and Layer 20mm Gr-3					
2ta (16) P-36 in BT					
916.57 m ³ @ 4460.00/m ³ R 4087902.00					
<u>17</u> P/W and Layer 20mm Gr-3 in BT					
1ta (17) P-36					
380.11 m ³ @ 4450.00/m ³ R 1691490.00					
<u>18</u> P/W and app form concrete					
1ta (18) P-36					
12220.88 m ² @ 41.00/m ² R 501056.00					
<u>19</u> P/W and app track coat					
1ta (19) P-36					
12220.88 m ² @ 13.50/m ² R 164982.00					
<u>20</u> P/W and Layer 20mm thick H.S.S					
1ta (20) P-36					
12220.88 m ² @ 225.00/m ² R 2749698.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>21</u> PM const of panel concrete mso in Pavement					
ite (21) P-37					
506.81 m ³ CH 8200.00/m ³ @ 4155842.00					
<u>22</u> PM and applying hot applm Road marking on BIT Surface					
ite (22) P-37					
650.25 m ² @ 858.00/m ² @ 557915.00					
<u>23</u> PM Painter two coat with some once layer					
ite (23) P-37					
268.75 m ² @ 100.00/m ² @ 26875.00					
<u>24</u> PM Bitu in cur (1:3)					
24 (24) P-37 = 2.88 m ³					
14 (1) P-41 = 2.88 m ³					
5.76 m ³					
CH 7565.00/m ³ @ 43574.00					
<u>25</u> PM precast mso top glass panel					
ite (25) P-37 = 12.00 m					
14 (2) P-41 = 12.00 m					
24.00 m					
@ 443.00/m @ 10632.00					
5316.00					
<u>26</u> PM plaster mso (1:1)					
14 (26) P-38 = 20.16 m ²					
14 (3) P-41 = 20.16 m ²					
40.32 m ²					

Continuation
CH 170.00/m @ 6854.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>27</u> PM Pankaj land with Bore					
14 (27) P-38 =					20.16 m ²
14 (4) P-41 =					20.16 m ²
					40.32 m ²
@ Rs 100.00/m ² =					Rs 4032.00
<u>28</u> PM oncl laying land shoulder					
14 (28) P-38 =					450.00 m ²
14 (5) P-42 =					200.00 m ²
					650.00 m ²
@ Rs 545.00/m ² =					Rs 354250.00
<u>29</u> PM oncl Pankaj of trees					
14 (29) P-38					
320.00 Nos @ 830.00/each					Rs 265600.00
<u>30</u> PM on Pankaj 1 km Post					
14 (30) P-38					
06 Nos @ 2330.00/each					Rs 13980.00
<u>31</u> PM on Pankaj 200 m Post					
14 (31) P-38					
18 Nos @ 630.00/each					Rs 11340.00
<u>32</u> PM on Pankaj 3/4 Rilla					
14 (32) P-38 =					124 Nos
14 (8) P-42 =					30 Nos
					154 Nos
@ Rs 520.00/each					Rs 80080.00
Continuation					Rs 80696.00
					80080.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>33</u> Plow Facing ditch beam 1ch (33) P. 39					
11 No CR 10100.00/each R					111100.00
<u>34</u> Plow Facing Traffic Sign beam 1ch (34) P. 39					
(I) 600 mm eq Triangle					
10 No CR 3500.00/each R					35000.00
(II) 600 mm dia Circular					
06 No CR 4680.00/each R					28080.00
(III) 800 mm x 600 mm Rect					
08 Nos CR 6500.00/each R					52000.00

(IV) 600 mm x 450 mm Rect					
08 Nos CR 4500.00/each R					36000.00
(V) 900 mm Side octagonal					
01 No CR 8295.00/each R					8295.00

<u>35</u> Plow laying 300 mm dia duct pipe 1ch (35) P. 42					
90.00 Met CR 819.71/Met R					73774.00
Total R					22719330.00
					22724510.00
Less for Previous Payment					16584686.00
Balance R					6134644.00

Certified that
work has been completed
as per spec dated 1/6/19.

4.8.22
22

Continuation
08/08/22
ME

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material Statement</u>					
up to 400 ft @ 4 ft @ 100					
1. Earth					1271.65 m ³
Stone chps - 20 mm -	274 m ³				581.99/m ³
10 mm -	183 m ³				668.80/m ³
c/sand: -	230.23 m ³				175.80/m ³
Bricks -	33180 Nos				6260.00/m ³
Local sand	24.55 m ³				141.85/m ³
/					

Total
 4.8.22
 G

4.8.22
 AE

Sch. X

Partic

Particulars

Details of actual measurement

No.

L.

B.

D.

Contents of
area

Page 18 - B R R 227245 10.6

Add 12% Pw GST 272694 1.5

Add 1% Pw L. Cost 227245 5.6

Add 10.93% Pw S. Fee 248379 6.6

Total 259270.75.0

Less Pw Bonus Payable 16584686.0

Balance 9342389.0

Certified that work
has been completed as
per Spec & Drawings.

4.8.22
02

04/08/22